
TRRN Details

TRRN No : 1012111020121

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

14-NOV-2021 22:42:38Challan Generated On :

DLCPM0043023000Establishment ID :

FRONTLINE (NCR) BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITEDEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

196Total Members :

OCT-21Wage Month :

7,02,146Total Amount (Rs) :

4,47,939Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

14,043Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

2,26,143Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

14,021Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation
Bank :

HDFC Bank

240061221002166CRN :

Presentation Date : 06-DEC-2021 00:00:00

Realization Date : 06-DEC-2021 00:00:00

Date of Credit : 06-DEC-2021 00:00:00

0Total PMRPY Benefit :
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COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN

Establishment Code & Name

Address :

Dues for the wage month ofDLCPM0043023000

FRONTLINE HOUSE, B-48, NARAINA INDL. AREA, PHASE-II, NEW DELHI, DELHI, DELHI

October  2021

1012111020121

FRONTLINE (NCR) BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

196 189 196

    27,13,716     28,08,588    28,08,588

EPF EPS EDLI

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0           14,043                0 14,043               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of         1,10,898                0         2,26,143 351,062          14,021                0

3 Employee's Share Of         3,37,041                0                0 337,041               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 14-NOV-2021 22:42, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

        7,02,146Grand Total : Seven Lakh Two Thousand One Hundred Forty-Six Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

            0

            0

            0

            0

     7,02,146

        7,02,146



EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FRONTLINE (NCR) BUSINESS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0043023000

12

OCT-2021

14-NOV-2021 22:3903-NOV-2021

DELHI IHBAS

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1559429576

ECR

NOV-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 65616465

Total Members 196

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,26,143

Total Refund Advance       1,10,898

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,37,041

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Recovery amount [ Rs. 102 ] under PMRPY against ineligible
employees is pending.

PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0

1 / 11DLCPM0043023000 / OCT-2021 / 14-NOV-2021 22:39



Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,464
AASIS         1,122        1,6161 101320498133 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
AASIS -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

        6,732
AKASH           561          8082 101293374554 N.A.

        6,732            15        6,732
AKASH -

        6,732
            0          247 - -

       15,912
AKASH         1,250        1,8003 101382492184 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,628
AKHTARI           969        1,3954 101292949357 N.A.

       11,628             7       11,628
AKHTARI -

       11,628
            0          426 - -

       15,300
ALKA         1,250        1,8005 101308411290 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ALKA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,292
AMAN         1,250        1,8006 101357416653 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
AMINA BEGUM         1,250        1,8007 101292533975 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMINA
BEGAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,912
AMIT         1,250        1,8008 101308561320 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,292
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,8009 101395041348 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
AMROO         1,250        1,80010 101293290956 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMROO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
ANIL KUMAR         1,224        1,76311 101319770913 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       15,912
ANITA         1,250        1,80012 101292533981 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
ANITA         1,250        1,80013 101292949361 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
ANJU         1,250        1,80014 101293820595 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANJU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
ANKIT KUMAR         1,224        1,76315 101293374577 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       14,688

            0          539 - -

       14,688
ANTUL         1,224        1,76316 101354292440 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
ANTUL -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       14,688
ARVEEND         1,224        1,76317 101356673961 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
ARVEEND -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       13,464
ASHA         1,122        1,61618 101311560639 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
ASHA -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       13,464
ASHA         1,122        1,61619 101292949479 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
ASHA -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,80020 101292534065 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,300
ATUL         1,250        1,80021 101296923276 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
ATUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,912
BABITA         1,250        1,80022 101292949446 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
BABLI         1,250        1,80023 101314182544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABLI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,300
BABLU         1,250        1,80024 101293290505 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
BABLU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
BABU RAM             0        1,80025 101292949576 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABURAM -            0             0        1,800 - -

       13,464
BABY         1,122        1,61626 101296923305 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
BABY -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912
BABY DEVI         1,250        1,80027 101292533307 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABY DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,076
BALI         1,173        1,68928 101311560625 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
BALI -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       15,912
BANU         1,250        1,80029 101292947917 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BANU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
BASU DEVI         1,250        1,80030 101292949759 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BASU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
BHAGAWATI         1,250        1,80031 101293291014 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHAGAWATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912BHAGWAN
DEVI

        1,250        1,80032 101715580690 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGWAN

DEVI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,852
BHIM SINGH         1,071        1,54233 101198366755 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
BHIM SINGH -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       13,464
BILOO         1,122        1,61634 101293820530 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
BILLO -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912
BITTO DEVI         1,250        1,80035 100947671329 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BITTO DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
CHOTE LAL         1,250        1,80036 100126395033 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHOTE LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
DAYAWATI         1,250        1,80037 101309223696 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAYAWATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
DAYAWATI         1,122        1,61638 101308412401 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
DAYAWATI -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       14,688DEEPAK KUMAR
PASWAN

        1,224        1,76339 101293374549 N.A.
       14,688             2       14,688

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       14,688

            0          539 - -

       15,912DEEPAK
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80040 101292584208 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
DHARMENDER         1,250        1,80041 101354292417 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDE
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,300DHRUV
BHAGAT

        1,250        1,80042 101292949480 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DHRUV

BHAGAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464DROPATI
THAKUR

        1,122        1,61643 101194219528 N.A.
       13,464             4       13,464DROPATI

THAKUR
-

       13,464
            0          494 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,464
DURGA WATI         1,122        1,61644 101292949700 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
DURGA WATI -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912
GAURI DEVI         1,250        1,80045 101320498146 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
GEETA         1,250        1,80046 101292949716 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEETA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
GEETA         1,250        1,80047 101292533311 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEETA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
GEETA         1,122        1,61648 101308411288 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
GEETA -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912
GEETA DEVI         1,250        1,80049 101371349737 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GEETA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
GEETA ANJALI         1,122        1,61650 101308412396 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
GITA ANJALI -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,300GYANINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80051 101354292429 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000GYANINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
HASEENA         1,250        1,80052 101292533934 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HASEENA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
ILIYAS AHMED         1,250        1,80053 101324348254 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ILIYAS
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,912
JAI PRAKASH         1,250        1,80054 101292949390 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
JAIWANTI DEVI         1,122        1,61655 101293374565 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464JAIWANTI
DEVI

-
       13,464

            0          494 - -

       15,912
JANATRI DEVI         1,250        1,80056 101324348231 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JANATRI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,300
JITENDRA         1,250        1,80057 101296923194 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
JITENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
JOGINDER RAM         1,250        1,80058 101296923295 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JOGINDER
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,912JONSAN
SORENG

        1,250        1,80059 101293290514 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JONSAN

SORENG
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,852JULEKHA
KHATOON

        1,071        1,54260 101382492925 N.A.
       12,852             5       12,852JULEKHA

KHATOON
-

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       12,852
JYOTI         1,071        1,54261 101324348249 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
JYOTI -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       19,292
JYOTI         1,250        1,80062 101395086117 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JYOTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,568
KAMAL             0        1,02863 101354292383 N.A.

        8,568            12        8,568
KAMAL -            0             0        1,028 - -

       15,912
KAMLA         1,250        1,80064 101324348220 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAMLA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
KARUNA YADAV         1,250        1,80065 101310154025 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARUNA
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,912
KIRAN         1,250        1,80066 101292534049 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KIRAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,076
KIRAN LAL         1,173        1,68967 101292534054 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
KIRAN LAL -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       15,912
KOSHAL         1,250        1,80068 101308561312 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KOSHAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
KRISHAN DEVI         1,250        1,80069 101292949582 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,912
KUNTI         1,250        1,80070 101308412377 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUNTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,852
LOKESH         1,071        1,54271 101292533947 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
LOKESH -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       15,912
LOKESH DEVI         1,250        1,80072 101292534077 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LOKESH
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,076
MAHENDER         1,173        1,68973 101143618550 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
MAHENDER -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       10,404
MAMTA           867        1,24874 101292584188 N.A.

       10,404             9       10,404
MAMTA -

       10,404
            0          381 - -

       13,464
MAMTA         1,122        1,61675 101308412429 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
MAMTA -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912MAMTA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80076 101292947901 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MAMTA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
MANJU DEVI         1,250        1,80077 101293290483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANJU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80078 101292949342 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,912
MEERA         1,250        1,80079 101293820621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEERA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
MEENA DEVI         1,250        1,80080 101292949569 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MINA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
MITHLESH         1,122        1,61681 101292534020 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
MITHLESH -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       13,464
MOHD KALAM         1,122        1,61682 101296923314 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464MOHD
KALAM

-
       13,464

            0          494 - -

       15,300
MOHD SAMIM         1,250        1,80083 101293846575 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000MOHD
SAMIM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,464
MOHD.SHAMED         1,122        1,61684 101308411328 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464MOHD
SHAMED

-
       13,464

            0          494 - -

       14,076
MOHIT         1,173        1,68985 101292949595 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
MOHIT -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       15,912
MONI DEVI         1,250        1,80086 101293290939 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MONI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
MONU         1,122        1,61687 101311239316 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
MONU -

       13,464
            0          494 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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       14,688
MUKESH         1,224        1,76388 101293290973 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
MUKESH -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       13,464
MUKESH DEVI         1,122        1,61689 101292533968 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464MUKESH
DEVI

-
       13,464

            0          494 - -

       15,912
MUNESH         1,250        1,80090 101292534012 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUNESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
NAVAL KISHOR             0        1,76391 101292949645 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688NAVAL
KISHOR

-            0             0        1,763 - -

       12,240
NAWAB         1,020        1,46992 101309223715 N.A.

       12,240             6       12,240
NAWAB -

       12,240
            0          449 - -

       15,912
NEELAM         1,250        1,80093 101309225540 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEELAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
NEMAWATI         1,250        1,80094 101293887240 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEMWATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
NIRMALA DEVI         1,250        1,80095 101292584157 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIRMALA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,688
NITIN         1,224        1,76396 101292949467 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
NITIN -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       13,464
NOORJAHAN         1,122        1,61697 100948786450 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
NOORJAHAN -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,300
OMPRAKASH         1,250        1,80098 101292949650 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464PITEMBER
THAKUR

        1,122        1,61699 101243816825 N.A.
       13,464             4       13,464PITAMBAR

THAKUR
-

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,300
POOJA         1,250        1,800100 101236898170 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
POOJA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
POONAM         1,250        1,800101 101308412349 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POONAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,292PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800102 100650287961 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
PRAKASH         1,250        1,800103 101292949511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912PARVESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800104 101293290496 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,568
PREETI           714        1,028105 101306419377 N.A.

        8,568            12        8,568
PREETI -

        8,568
            0          314 - -

       15,912
PUNAM         1,250        1,800106 101292949613 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUNAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912PURNIMA
CHHARITY

        1,250        1,800107 101292584220 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURNIMA

CHHARITY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
PUSHPA DEVI         1,250        1,800108 101292949548 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUSHPA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
PUTI DEVI         1,250        1,800109 101320498105 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUTI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       14,076
RADHA         1,173        1,689110 101293887238 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
RADHA -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       13,464
RADHIKA DEVI         1,122        1,616111 101354292396 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464RADHIKA
DEVI

-
       13,464

            0          494 - -

       15,912
RAHUL         1,250        1,800112 101214510789 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,300
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        1,800113 101293291033 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,628
RAJAKALI           969        1,395114 101293290477 N.A.

       11,628             7       11,628
RAJAKALI -

       11,628
            0          426 - -

       12,852
RAJEEV         1,071        1,542115 101354292401 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
RAJEEV -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       15,912
RAJENDRA         1,250        1,800116 101310175371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RAJIV         1,250        1,800117 101296923173 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJIV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RAJNI         1,250        1,800118 101308411337 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RAJNI         1,250        1,800119 101309223704 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RAJVEER         1,250        1,800120 101319770932 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RAKHI DEVI         1,250        1,800121 101292584161 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKHI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RAM NIVASH         1,250        1,800122 101308412440 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM NIVASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,300RANGEENA
DEVI

        1,250        1,800123 101292533297 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000RANGEENA

DEVI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RASH MANI         1,250        1,800124 101292949785 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RASH MANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,300
RAVI         1,250        1,800125 101293820737 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RAVI         1,250        1,800126 101310093229 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
REBECCA         1,122        1,616127 101293290941 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
REBECCA -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912
REHANA         1,250        1,800128 101292949684 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REHANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,300
REKHA         1,250        1,800129 101292949678 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
REKHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RENU         1,250        1,800130 101292949326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RENU DEVI         1,250        1,800131 101357416669 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RENU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,912
RINA DEVI         1,250        1,800132 101292584212 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RINA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RINKU DEVI         1,250        1,800133 101292584174 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RINKU DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RISHI RAM         1,250        1,800134 101292949632 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RISHI RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
ROHIT         1,250        1,800135 101357419070 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
RUBINA         1,250        1,800136 101311560694 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUBINA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,852
RUCHI DEVI         1,071        1,542137 101296923269 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
RUCHI DEVI -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       15,912
RUHI GUPTA         1,250        1,800138 101292949621 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RUHI GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,292RUPINDER
KAUR

        1,250        1,800139 101311560660 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RUPINDER

KAUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
SAGAR         1,224        1,763140 101357419091 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
SAGAR -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       15,912
SAILA DEVI         1,250        1,800141 101371349771 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAILA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SAMANTARA         1,250        1,800142 101292949666 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAMANTARA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SAMEENA
KHATOON
ANSARI

        1,250        1,800143 101293291005 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SAMEENA
KHATOON
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,688
SAMIMA         1,224        1,763144 101371349728 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
SAMIMA -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       15,912SAMINA
KHATOON

        1,250        1,800145 101292949728 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAMINA

KHATOON
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
SANGITA         1,122        1,616146 101292949388 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
SANGITA -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       19,292
SANJAY SINGH             0        1,800147 101308412455 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
SINGH

-            0             0        1,800 - -

       15,912
SANJIV         1,250        1,800148 101357419101 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJIV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
SANOJ             0        1,763149 101293290994 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
SANOJ -            0             0        1,763 - -

       13,464
SANTOSH         1,122        1,616150 101293820548 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464
SANTOSH -

       13,464
            0          494 - -

       15,912
SARITA KUMARI         1,250        1,800151 101293290925 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SARITA
KUMARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,076
SATBIR SINGH         1,173        1,689152 101292949771 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076SATBIR
SINGH

-
       14,076

            0          516 - -

       14,688SATYA
PRAKASH

        1,224        1,763153 101309223727 N.A.
       14,688             2       14,688SATYAPRAKA

SH
-

       14,688
            0          539 - -
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       14,076
SATYWATI         1,173        1,689154 101292949609 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
SATYWATI -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       15,912
SAVITA         1,250        1,800155 101309223736 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAVITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,852
SAVITA         1,071        1,542156 101292949335 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
SAVITA -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       15,912
SAVITRI         1,250        1,800157 101371349511 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAVITRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SEEMA         1,250        1,800158 101715116130 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SEEMA DEVI         1,250        1,800159 101308412383 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SEEMA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
SHAIKH NABIR         1,224        1,763160 101357419089 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688SHAIKH
NABIR

-
       14,688

            0          539 - -

       15,912
SHANKAR         1,250        1,800161 101296923248 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHANKAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SHEELA         1,250        1,800162 101292949414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHEELA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,852
SHEELA         1,071        1,542163 101292949422 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
SHEELA -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       15,912
SHEELA DEVI         1,250        1,800164 101296923207 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHEELA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
SHKUNTALA         1,224        1,763165 101292949744 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
SHKUNTALA -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       15,912
SHOMA         1,250        1,800166 101371349744 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHOMA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SOM NATH         1,250        1,800167 101293291046 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOM NATH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SONU         1,250        1,800168 101293887264 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,688
SUBHASH         1,224        1,763169 101296923253 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
SUBHASH -

       14,688
            0          539 - -

       15,912
SUDHA         1,250        1,800170 101296923156 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUDHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,016
SUFIYAN           918        1,322171 101296923187 N.A.

       11,016             8       11,016
SUFIYAN -

       11,016
            0          404 - -

       15,300
SUMAN         1,250        1,800172 101296923224 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
SUMAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,076
SUMAN         1,173        1,689173 101292949737 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
SUMAN -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       13,464SUMITRA
MAHANTI

            0        1,616174 101715580571 N.A.
       13,464             4       13,464SUMITRA

MAHANTI
-            0             0        1,616 - -

       14,688
SUNDARI         1,224        1,763175 101313515364 N.A.

       14,688             2       14,688
SUNDARI -

       14,688
            0          539 - -
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       15,912
SUNDER         1,250        1,800176 101292533284 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SUNIL         1,250        1,800177 101292533952 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
SUNITA DEVI         1,250        1,800178 101308411274 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNILA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,852
SUNITA         1,071        1,542179 101292949524 N.A.

       12,852             5       12,852
SUNITA -

       12,852
            0          471 - -

       12,240
SUNITA         1,020        1,469180 101308412354 N.A.

       12,240             6       12,240
SUNITA -

       12,240
            0          449 - -

       15,912
SUNITA         1,250        1,800181 101292534031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,344
SUSHAMA DEVI           612          881182 101395086101 N.A.

        7,344            14        7,344SUSHAMA
DEVI

-
        7,344

            0          269 - -

       15,912
TABSUM         1,250        1,800183 101293290960 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TABSUM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,912
TINA         1,250        1,800184 101292533923 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TINA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
UMESH KUMAR             0        1,616185 101293290987 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464UMESH
KUMAR

-            0             0        1,616 - -

       15,912
USHA         1,250        1,800186 101292949405 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
USHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,628
USHA DEVI           969        1,395187 101296923282 N.A.

       11,628             7       11,628
USHA DEVI -

       11,628
            0          426 - -

       15,300
VASID KHAN         1,250        1,800188 101292949697 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VASID KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,464
VELLANGANNI         1,122        1,616189 101292949433 N.A.

       13,464             4       13,464VELLANGAN
NI

-
       13,464

            0          494 - -

       14,076
VIJAY         1,173        1,689190 101311239290 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
VIJAY -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       15,912
VIJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800191 101308412365 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,076
VIKAS         1,173        1,689192 101311560618 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
VIKAS -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       15,300
VIKAS         1,250        1,800193 101357419117 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
VIKAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,016
VIKAS           918        1,322194 101311560656 N.A.

       11,016             8       11,016
VIKAS -

       11,016
            0          404 - -

       14,076
VIMLESH         1,173        1,689195 101308411300 N.A.

       14,076             3       14,076
VIMLESH -

       14,076
            0          516 - -

       15,912VISHWAS
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800196 100410734267 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VISHWAS

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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